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Tuesday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Domm's Bowling Center
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 3 Team 3 69.4 150 66 4 69.4 150 66 56 40925 59261
2 6 Team 6 68.5 148 68 4 68.5 148 68 52 44071 59527
3 5 Team 5 58.3 126 90 4 58.3 126 90 42 42193 58876
4 1 Team 1 57.4 124 92 4 57.4 124 92 46 40740 58647
5 4 Team 4 25.9 56 160 4 25.9 56 160 21 24419 37217
6 2 Team 2 20.4 44 172 4 20.4 44 172 17 34213 53822

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 3 748 744 724 2216 4 <---> Team 4 762 742 717 2221 4
3-4 Team 5 743 769 774 2286 6 <---> Team 6 763 691 768 2222 2
5-6 Team 1 840 729 854 2423 8 <---> Team 2 705 699 709 2113 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Today   6-  2   1-  4   5-  3
Next Week   5-  1   6-  3   2-  4

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 640 Team 1 583 Team 6 582 Team 5
Scratch Series 1781 Team 1 1710 Team 5 1667 Team 6

Handicap Game 854 Team 1 774 Team 5 768 Team 6
Handicap Series 2423 Team 1 2286 Team 5 2222 Team 6

Men Scratch Game 172 Roger Broten 170 Dave Schwab 169 Scott Mcpherson
Scratch Series 473 Dave Schwab 467 Mike Kirkpatrick 465 Scott Mcpherson

Handicap Game 211 Scott Mcpherson 207 Dave Schwab 206 Roger Broten
Handicap Series 591 Scott Mcpherson 584 Dave Schwab 581 Jim Bigham

Women Scratch Game 178 Cathy Phelps 177 Marcia Habecker 166 Linda Norris
Scratch Series 496 Marcia Habecker 485 Cathy Phelps 430 Carol Howell

Handicap Game 231 Cathy Phelps 227 Marcia Habecker 226 Linda Norris
Handicap Series 646 Marcia Habecker 644 Cathy Phelps 586 Carol Howell

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Team 1

8 Linda Norris 125 60 6252 50 426 372 126 105 166 397 577
12 Cathy Phelps 134 52 9026 67 424 353 178 139 168 485 644
22 Dottie Perotto 136 51 7645 56 438 378 145 109 149 403 556
56 Marcia Habecker 138 49 7783 56 418 358 177 162 157 496 646

2 - Team 2
5 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552

32 Mary Scanlon 107 74 2042 19 334 311 a97 a97 a97 291 513
42 Helga Freimuth 111 71 4559 41 369 324 102 96 106 304 517

2 Phillip Leutz 136 51 8210 60 421 357 a126 a126 a126 378 531
3 - Team 3

10 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
35 Dick Howell 121 63 9474 78 408 326 105 117 123 345 534
25 Carol Howell 135 52 10594 78 422 340 163 122 145 430 586
14 Roger Broten 157 34 11776 75 548 469 147 172 123 442 544
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

4 - Team 4
7 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552

26 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
9 Pat Herbst 87 90 3410 39 286 243 126 87 89 302 575

30 Mike Herbst 114 68 4111 36 374 334 109 128 101 338 542
5 - Team 5

6 Scott Mcpherson 148 41 7549 51 497 442 150 146 169 465 591
24 Carol Centola 127 58 6477 51 435 380 141 139 126 406 583
23 Pat Schwab 132 54 7410 56 437 377 a122 a122 a122 366 528
57 Dave Schwab 153 37 10601 69 487 414 138 170 165 473 584

6 - Team 6
52 Katie O'Leary 127 58 9566 75 418 339 102 119 135 356 530

4 Anne Kirkpatrick 137 50 9934 72 416 340 163 114 142 419 569
37 Jim Bigham 134 52 9695 72 430 354 148 138 139 425 581
36 Mike Kirkpatrick 168 25 13139 78 550 468 165 135 167 467 542

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

33 Tony Bellanca 101 79 1524 15 312 293 0 0
47 George Kroner bk114 68 0 0 0 0
13 Roger Marriott 172 22 2068 12 527 511 0 0
11 John Norris 107 74 1293 12 327 311 0 0
15 Mike Phelps 126 59 3407 27 403 372 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

20 Susan Marriott 118 65 1416 12 369 353 0 0
19 Ruth Vito bk132 54 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Mike Kirkpatrick 13139 78 168 277 605 165 135 167 467
Roger Broten 11776 75 157 200 557 147 172 123 442
Dave Schwab 10601 69 153 221 542 138 170 165 473
Scott Mcpherson 7549 51 148 222 531 150 146 169 465
Phillip Leutz 8210 60 136 181 503 a126 a126 a126 378
Jim Bigham 9695 72 134 179 487 148 138 139 425
Dick Howell 9474 78 121 181 444 105 117 123 345
Mike Herbst 4111 36 114 179 399 109 128 101 338

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Marcia Habecker 7783 56 138 190 496 177 162 157 496
Anne Kirkpatrick 9934 72 137 189 460 163 114 142 419
Dottie Perotto 7645 56 136 176 476 145 109 149 403
Carol Howell 10594 78 135 174 467 163 122 145 430
Cathy Phelps 9026 67 134 178 485 178 139 168 485
Pat Schwab 7410 56 132 177 476 a122 a122 a122 366
Katie O'Leary 9566 75 127 171 448 102 119 135 356
Carol Centola 6477 51 127 182 477 141 139 126 406
Linda Norris 6252 50 125 166 435 126 105 166 397
Helga Freimuth 4559 41 111 145 357 102 96 106 304
Mary Scanlon 2042 19 107 145 385 a97 a97 a97 291
Pat Herbst 3410 39 87 126 312 126 87 89 302
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